
RECREATION COMMISSION 

2015 Meeting Dates 

 

Monday January 26 

Monday February 23 

Monday March 16 

Monday April 20 

Monday May 18 

Monday June 15 

Monday July 20 

Monday August 17 

Monday September 21 

Monday October 19 

Monday November 16 

Monday December 21 

 

 

 

Respectfully submitted, 

Diane Weston 

Recording Secretary 

 


